
PLYMOUTH PARKS & RECREATION
2023 ANNUAL REPORT

 $18,911 112 43 78,347 40

SCHOLARSHIPS SPECIAL EVENTS SPECIAL EVENTS  
PARTICIPANTS

FARMERS MARKET 
VENDORS

INCLUSION
PARTICIPANTS

PARKS & TRAILS

ACRES OF LAND

MILES OF TRAIL

DEVELOPED PARKS

PARK FACILITIES

NATURAL AREAS

OPEN SPACE

12

80

67

181.61

1,821.48

3

TAX SUBSIDY TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION

PARKS  MAINTENANCE

RECREATION
PLYMOUTH COMMUNITY CENTER

VOLUNTEERS

 $8,416,569.00 

 $620,741.00 

 $6,099,568.00 

 $944,640.00 
 $617,171.00 

 $134,449.00  

TOTAL  
BUDGET

377PICNIC SHELTER  
RESERVATIONS

FARMERS MARKET VISITORS 21,500

RECREATION PROGRAM PARTICIPATION 24,259

RECREATION PROGRAMS 2646



FACILITY VISITORS 

PLYMOUTH ICE CENTER

627,903

43,254.10

8,889

ANNUAL HOURS OF RENTALS

PUBLIC SKATING VISITORS

PLYMOUTH 
SKATE SCHOOL

FIELDHOUSE

TOTAL HOURS OF RENTALS
2,149

FACILITY VISITORS
152,347

OPEN FIELDHOUSE VISITORS
26,846

VISITORS

K.U.B.E TICKETS SOLD

K.U.B.E BIRTHDAY PARTIES

OPEN GYM PARTICIPANTS

GARDEN WEDDINGS

EVENTS HELD

502,842

55,387

702

14,178

56

167


